
JBM CAMPLLONG S.L.
CIM La Selva - Ctra. Aeropuerto, Km 1,6 Nave 2.2 CP 17185
Vilobí d’Onyar - GIRONA - ESB17419292 - SPAIN

www.jbmcamp.com
jbm@jbmcamp.com 

+34 972 24 55 53

15M
 

8BAR
 

3/4”
 

15,8mm
 

PVC
 

7,50Kg
 

440x230x410mm

53872

FICHA TÉCNICA

CARRETE DE MANGUERA DE AGUA - 
15M

Largo del tubo
 
Presión de trabajo
 
Conectores
 
Diámetro
 
Material
 
Peso
 
Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS


