

53872

CARRETE DE MANGUERA DE AGUA -  
15M

## ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Largo del tubo	15M
Presión de trabajo	8BAR
Conectores	3/4"
Diámetro	15,8mm
Material	PVC
Peso	7,50Kg
Dimensiones (LxAnxAI)	440x230x410mm

